Timetable

PORTBAIL Rue
Lechevalier &
Port-Bail-sur-Mer
BARNEVILLE-
CARTERET Mairie

&
Barneville-Carteret
BARNEVILLE-
CARTERET Place

Dr Auvret &
Barneville-Carteret
BARNEVILLE-
CARTERET Le
Valnotte &
Carteret
BARNEVILLE-
CARTERET
Capitainerie &
Carteret
SORTOSVILLE-
EN-BEAUMONT
Maison du Biscuit
&

Sortosville-en-
Beaumont

LE VRETOT Hotel
Launay &

Bricquebec-en-
Cotentin

BRICQUEBEC
Square Frémine

&

Bricquebec-en-
Cotentin

BRICQUEBEC
Route de

Valognes &

Bricquebec-en-
Cotentin

NEGREVILLE Le
Bourg &
Négreville

7:24
A

7:34

7:38

7:47

7:56

7:58

8:03

Direction: VALOGNES Z.A. ARMANVILLE v

9:48
A

9:58

10:02

10:11

10:14

10:20

10:22

10:27

12:10
A

12:20

12:24

12:33

12:36

12:42

12:44

12:49

14:28
A

14:38

14:42

14:51

14:54

15:00

15:02

15:07

@© Departure on 03/12/2026 between 7:24 and 19:28

16:48
A

16:58

17:02

17:11

17:14

17:20

17:22

17:27

19:28

19:38

19:42

19:51

19:54

20:00

20:02

20:07


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy69b24aa550a266.60799739.html#

VALOGNES
Centre Aquatique
&

O \Vvalognes

VALOGNES Gare

O SNCF &
Valognes
VALOGNES Place

O du Chateau &
Valognes
VALOGNES Place

O Félix Buhot &
Valognes
VALOGNES Z.A.

O Armanville &
Valognes

@ Entry only
@ Exit only

8:07

8:10

8:13

8:15

10:31

10:34

10:37

10:39

10:43

12:53

12:56

12:59

13:01

13:05

15:11

15:14

15:17

15:19

15:23

17:31

17:34

17:37

17:39

17:43

20:11

20:14

20:17

20:19

20:23



