



Direction: **VALOGNES Z.A. ARMANVILLE** ▾

## Disruptions (On going)

[LIGNE 1A-1B-A1-A2 : modification des horaires](#)

### Departure on 05/02/2026 between 7:24 and 19:28

#### Timetable

	<b>PORTBAIL Rue Lechevalier</b> Port-Bail-sur-Mer	7:24 ↗	9:48 ↗	12:10 ↗	14:28 ↗	16:48 ↗	19:28 ↗
	<b>BARNEVILLE-CARTERET Mairie</b> Barneville-Carteret	-	-	-	-	16:58	19:38
	<b>BARNEVILLE-CARTERET Place Dr Auvret</b> Barneville-Carteret	7:34	9:58	12:20	14:38	-	-
	<b>BARNEVILLE-CARTERET Le Valnotte</b> Carteret	7:38	10:02	12:24	14:42	17:02	19:42
	<b>BARNEVILLE-CARTERET Capitainerie</b> Carteret	-	-	-	-	-	-
	<b>SORTOSVILLE-EN-BEAUMONT Maison du Biscuit</b> Sortosville-en-Beaumont	7:47	10:11	12:33	14:51	17:11	19:51
	<b>LE VRETOT Hôtel Launay</b> Briquebec-en-Cotentin	7:50	10:14	12:36	14:54	17:14	19:54
	<b>BRICQUEBEC Square Frémine</b> Briquebec-en-Cotentin	7:56	10:20	12:42	15:00	17:20	20:00

○	<b>BRICQUEBEC</b> <b>Route de Valognes</b> 🚶 Bricquebec-en-Cotentin	7:58	10:22	12:44	15:02	17:22	20:02
○	<b>NEGREVILLE Le Bourg</b> 🚶 Négreville	8:03	10:27	12:49	15:07	17:27	20:07
○	<b>VALOGNES Centre Aquatique</b> 🚶 Valognes	8:07	10:31	12:53	15:11	17:31	20:11
○	<b>VALOGNES Gare SNCF</b> 🚶 Valognes	8:10	10:34	12:56	15:14	17:34	20:14
○	<b>VALOGNES Place du Château</b> 🚶 Valognes	8:13	10:37	12:59	15:17	17:37	20:17
○	<b>VALOGNES Place Félix Buhot</b> 🚶 Valognes	8:15	10:39	13:01	15:19	17:39	20:19
○	<b>VALOGNES Z.A. Armanville</b> 🚶 Valognes	8:19 ↓	10:43 ↓	13:05 ↓	15:23 ↓	17:43 ↓	20:23 ↓

↗ Entry only

↘ Exit only